
 

P25001 – Penny Post Afternoon Tea 

 

 

G
lu

te
n

 

S
o

y
a
 

P
e
a
n

u
ts

 

N
u

ts
 

S
e
sa

m
e
 

L
u

p
in

 

M
il
k
 

E
g
g
s 

S
u

lp
h

it
e
s 

C
e
le

ry
 

M
u

st
a
rd

 

F
is

h
 

M
o

ll
u

sc
s 

C
ru

st
a
c
e
a
n

 

Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ z z   ✓ z       

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

 

Product Name: Furniss New Wave Cornish Shortbread with Clotted Cream 40g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm, 

Rapeseed), Water, Emulsifier (Distilled Monoglyceride), Flavouring, Colouring (Annatto Bixin, Curcumin)), Cornflour, Sugar, 

Clotted Cream (MILK) (6%), Cornish Sea Salt 

 

Allergens: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD. May also contain NUTS. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool dry place away from strong light and once opened, store in an airtight container. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2296 

Energy (kcal):   549 

Fat (g):   30.2 

Fat of which saturates (g):   12.2 

Carbohydrate (g):   67.5 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   19.5 

Protein (g):   17.5 

Salt (g):   0.6 

 

 

Product Name: Furniss New Wave Original Cornish Fairings 40g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Butter (MILK), Vegetable Fat (Vegetable 

Oils And Fats (Palm, Rapeseed)), Rice Flour, Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium Bicarbonate), Salt, Natural Lemon 

Flavouring, Spices (Ginger, Pimento, Coriander, Cinnamon) 

 

Allergens: For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see ingredients in BOLD. May also contain NUTS. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1894 

Energy (kcal):   449 

Fat (g):   14.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   7.9 

Carbohydrate (g):   76.9 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   37.1 

Protein (g):   4.7 

Salt (g):   1 

 

 



 

Product Name: Lily O’Brien’s Vanilla Truffles 12.5g 

 

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate 60% (Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), White 

Chocolate 20% (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), White 

Chocolate Filling (White Chocolate (Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla 

Flavouring), Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Anhydrous MILK Fat), Coconut Oil, Natural Vanilla Flavouring 0.3%, Acidity Regulator 

(Sorbic Acid), Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin). Milk Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 30% minimum, Milk Solids 20% minimum. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, please see ingredients listed in BOLD. May also contain traces of NUTS & Cereals containing 

GLUTEN. 

 

Storage: For maximum taste and enjoyment, please store in a cool dry place away from moisture, strong sunlight and odours. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2386 

Energy (kcal):   573 

Fat (g):   38 

Fat of which saturates (g):   22 

Carbohydrate (g):   51 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   49 

Protein (g):   6.5 

Salt (g):   0.22 

 

 

Product Name: Lily O’Brien’s Marbled Dark & White Chocolate Bar 14g 

 

Ingredients: White Chocolate 65% (Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla 

Flavour), Dark Chocolate 35% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, please see ingredients in BOLD. May also contain traces of NUTS & Cereals containing GLUTEN. 

 

Storage: For maximum taste and enjoyment, please store in a cool dry place away from moisture, strong sunlight and odours. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2386 

Energy (kcal):   573 

Fat (g):   38 

Fat of which saturates (g):   22 

Carbohydrate (g):   51 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   49 

Protein (g):   6.5 

Salt (g):   0.22 

 

 

Product Name: Yorkshire Flapjack Lemon Drizzle Flapjack 

 

Ingredients: Brown Sugar, Margarine (Vegetable fat, Palm; Vegetable Oils, Rapeseed; (RSPO Sourced) Water, Natural Flavouring, 

Toasted Flakes of Golden Corn, (Maize, Sugar, BARLEY, Malt Flavouring, Salt), Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Self Raising Flour 

(WHEAT Flour, Raising Agents E500, E450), OATS, Fruit Concentrate Lemon 10.5% (Sugar, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Lemon 

Peel, Water, Lemon Puree, Acidity Regular (E330), Glucose Syrup, Gelling Agent (E440) Lemon Oil Stabiliser (E412, 4410), 

Preservative (E202), Colours (E160a, E163), White Chocolate Flavour Coating 9.5% (Sugar, Palm Oil (RSPO Sourced, Whey Powder 

(MILK), Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour) Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thaimine), Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin) 

Lemon Oil Flavouring 1.6%. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD. May contain traces of NUTS, PEANUTS, MILK or EGG. 

 



 

Storage: Keep in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1842 

Energy (kcal):   439 

Fat (g):   20.2 

Fat of which saturates (g):   6.5 

Carbohydrate (g):   61.5 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   34.2 

Protein (g):   5.2 

Salt (g):   0.6 

 

 

Product Name: Hampstead Organic Camomile Tea 

 

Ingredients: Organic Camomile Flowers 

 

Allergens: For allergens, please see ingredients in BOLD. May also contain traces of NUTS. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Hampstead Organic Earl Grey Tea 

 

Ingredients: Organic Darjeeling Tea, Organic Bergamot Oil 

 

Allergens: For allergens, please see ingredient in BOLD. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Hampstead Organic Mint Green Tea 

 

Ingredients: Organic Green Tea, Organic Peppermint & Spearmint Leaves, Organic Liquorice Root 

 



 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

 


